
This report provided free of charge by:
Fleet & Lease Auto Sales LLC
724 Delaware St, Leavenworth, KS 66048

(913) 364-5577

History-Based Value Report

History events affecting this vehicle's
value

No
Accidents
Reported

Service
History

$16,420 Retail Value

Vehicle History ReportTM
US $39.99

2017 FORD FUSION SE
VIN: 3FA6P0H75HR144684
SEDAN 4 DR
2.5L I4 F DOHC 16V
GASOLINE
FRONT WHEEL DRIVE
Original Window Sticker

This CARFAX Report Provided by:

Fleet & Lease Auto Sales LLC

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 11/12/22 at 9:42:16 AM (CST).
Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along
with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

No accidents or damage reported
to CARFAX

19 Service history records

2 Previous owners

Types of owners: Commercial,
Personal

Last owned in Kansas

94,853 Last reported odometer
reading

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated


Owner 1 
Owner 2

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/Oo-RyYrcYHGOQeZythAgfpHNG-4ZNUC_BAzsX7Y__Fx9cW_7ZuWMfgub8T_FMdTm9Kj3v69L_i_bLl2WFMKPKkRnOTzcgA5rVZhDeZjug30azyofhxvQpaWG-iW7OUsPjt3BgPCYd94O_d2cxupLnf-jpf5JJ5qjyDTMYiWIFJNQNjhBtvaB4r2PIHT1PhVyCk5pKbJOdDh7eBFbdtytc_IHabRcZ9tKLnFXgjU1xdAFc9XzglX0FIHtwXwlTnpJCx2nrGPPhQyiWP38ubiQeDFA8UtSFGiP4BBCfyzfoZgMtEa0ChZEHtSKWzcaX9vElZ6GcPvDqm9f1bqXsMPtwFD1FTtSRTp-OMro0kTZZvSLd8-EzTlSE_1Pds1xxkBJ.cfx
http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources


Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section


Owner 1 
Owner 2

Salvage |
Junk |
Rebuilt |
Fire |
Flood |
Hail |
Lemon Guaranteed

No Problem

Guaranteed

No Problem

Not Actual Mileage |
Exceeds Mechanical Limits Guaranteed

No Problem

Guaranteed

No Problem

GUARANTEED
- None of these major title problems were reported by a state Department of Motor Vehicles
(DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this report, CARFAX
will buy this vehicle back.	

Register |
View Terms
|
View Certificate

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX


Owner 1 
Owner 2

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues Reported No Issues Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues Reported No Issues Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues Reported No Issues Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues Indicated No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues Reported No Issues Reported

Manufacturer Recall
A current list of recalls is available at Ford Motor Company.

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired.

Warranty Expired Warranty Expired

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2016

Commercial Vehicle
28,945 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

06/07/2016
 

Ford Motor Company Vehicle manufactured and shipped to original dealer

Original Window Sticker

06/20/2016
 

Atchley Ford, Inc.
Omaha, NE

Vehicle serviced
- Pre-delivery inspection completed

Year purchased 2016 2018

Type of owner Commercial Personal

Estimated length of ownership 2 yrs. 1 mo. 3 yrs. 11 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Nebraska Kansas

Estimated miles driven per year 28,945/yr 9,347/yr

Last reported odometer reading 60,858 94,853

https://www.carfaxonline.com/phoenix/bbg/viewPrintCertificate.cfx?data=cgkemXxb0XgbGd8ieerwlt4xMHLxwt3Ji5oCXhi432Mj20XFDmOjkeQBMOekMhNhTXmjOM8ZcR2qGwbae-8IK34Lhzi_WMySXbUK8qOwFVCgnMhedfG4KEG0apRsSoDE0_9QsY_dk5csZ6XNmlzDrL7CpZOisoLhlrg84TWCMWXBflVTXDOyfM5_fDtwOJOnQYIfCVOFat2sdnlEcbOeRDBNq77Ptzyvv8bEW4exGowEHfPVyz-gXoleWapSe5cLN5TwndCBj6BsJ4z7DCBS9A2FDxuHDyfLyV1mo67lN6Gzt4vXmbReOIhOU_ecdTOawWbPBCJLQlg_Rk3e5MFB277UWLXqbeDYqDkcO1AnyrW2cDyzLkUY-cwNntTKJGNLV7BNSeZJ7UBp8CR812-56GTIWo1VcEqzNlZbBO9KsOP6HWy9iZwokikrEuFE5Cyyn7pTJAWb
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defSalvage
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defJunk
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defRebuilt
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defFire
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defFlood
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defHail
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defLemon
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defNAM
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defEML
https://www.carfax.com/Service/bbg
http://www.carfaxonline.com/legal/bbgTerms
https://www.carfaxonline.com/phoenix/bbg/viewPrintCertificate.cfx?data=cgkemXxb0XgbGd8ieerwlt4xMHLxwt3Ji5oCXhi432Mj20XFDmOjkeQBMOekMhNhTXmjOM8ZcR2qGwbae-8IK34Lhzi_WMySXbUK8qOwFVCgnMhedfG4KEG0apRsSoDE0_9QsY_dk5csZ6XNmlzDrL7CpZOisoLhlrg84TWCMWXBflVTXDOyfM5_fDtwOJOnQYIfCVOFat2sdnlEcbOeRDBNq77Ptzyvv8bEW4exGowEHfPVyz-gXoleWapSe5cLN5TwndCBj6BsJ4z7DCBS9A2FDxuHDyfLyV1mo67lN6Gzt4vXmbReOIhOU_ecdTOawWbPBCJLQlg_Rk3e5MFB277UWLXqbeDYqDkcO1AnyrW2cDyzLkUY-cwNntTKJGNLV7BNSeZJ7UBp8CR812-56GTIWo1VcEqzNlZbBO9KsOP6HWy9iZwokikrEuFE5Cyyn7pTJAWb
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defTotalLoss
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defFrameDamage
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defAirbagDeployment
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defOdometerRollback
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defAccidentIndicator
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defManufacturerRecall
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defBasicWarranty
https://www.carfaxonline.com/phoenix/warranty/calculator.cfx?data=pfbZ3WU_WFhtnaeVrYrgkem6LTJ8J_0zFGpC0Yq_gWYsNTreS55MAR-EEIFyFHYbB1YGTbfbt3SHbCPW67qPuqwCW6b21ob0MR24kqYSHKntIoxhAGJUUfG4A8BwOxKVghDIX-OQfH7FaMaPRoKBe9MXGORG-OuaApnMRy9V5AZCWqHxVn5cL3emmWKXfrTQ-e9KIGd1Zd8AUJa7GiicWYB6x0BCCIXW524yvLi2t3qcTiK50_kqQSyOtzG3qa91nBL6oUU121Q-PxQHJOobvjYEAjV6hbfb2xpybhwSr24rdyivTyR94Y759ixgmDRHLQEwbaiTGw4TcjgUzNcK2Dpu7TLt4TNly9kC4yYfkn-SMEMh51kr21wDjGHBMEZvXW7G5kvbn6cdxECErIqhz09GU_W4eJKUZ6Z04ZmicxgqQvoLMApEaIirgOIEIzAA9wc29MmRlYVdYFSEKk83KBiRlJTnG_ICDoZ16QTJbd4d7CdHGD2VdmV21x0zg4T1iXqg1NujkrOQfoAd_nx9GhMb_grnvpy01s5b6NTUSvKlczzSf3KkYT3HCa4ekpXPmqjrrZYvj3FpGbrASe-z4lOWAO-yT6LEaXM-9YvfvzxJNK2Bld9Il4e7w6EM4IV9HE9G4cs7bhx0yi-mQR0GgnA
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/Oo-RyYrcYHGOQeZythAgfpHNG-4ZNUC_BAzsX7Y__Fx9cW_7ZuWMfgub8T_FMdTm9Kj3v69L_i_bLl2WFMKPKkRnOTzcgA5rVZhDeZjug30azyofhxvQpaWG-iW7OUsPjt3BgPCYd94O_d2cxupLnf-jpf5JJ5qjyDTMYiWIFJPkUxOsYkEbTd-3_XMrLJMjEtLYMJcWfiA5hrSP9w80JqQ17HJUGnZG0ABghxA5DXSGcDoudy-41LzW6JAloiQRkHIiR_-5BKSJKO0qMltRlVc-fjWbyziJFw4IFmr7nCHqpYN7W5XcKwTbXWF9VLzTh1g5JYAgloEKDyA0RJEsP6VuloR8-_7pLwnNNp0MeLEDJHJmqu2Yyr3NcsokBMQO.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/Oo-RyYrcYHGOQeZythAgfpHNG-4ZNUC_BAzsX7Y__Fx9cW_7ZuWMfgub8T_FMdTm9Kj3v69L_i_bLl2WFMKPKkRnOTzcgA5rVZhDeZjug30azyofhxvQpaWG-iW7OUsPjt3BgPCYd94O_d2cxupLnf-jpf5JJ5qjyDTMYiWIFJPkUxOsYkEbTd-3_XMrLJMjcZM1n1fNpduwv8EsJ0ZVRs2ozF_R-YIbR7OrnLjtK58LR5AmhDSBy0cWCdt5MFj0r5s0DkX6CTlrtle2JFzyRr8qTEkrtNfeQx-2nGZSiy_vLGN8TyB33f6OqwBj3JP6Hprr2Bub-1QgTO1nieDZcPYpIMohkQ6uFkNnp24sqratyR8xCwzdibyhJcLNeB7K.cfx


402-574-2600
atchleyford.com

 4.2 / 5.0 23 Verified Reviews

06/28/2016
 

5
  Nebraska
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

07/12/2016
 

Nebraska
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Omaha, NE

Title issued or updated
- Registration issued or renewed
- First owner reported
- Titled or registered as commercial vehicle
- Vehicle color noted as Gray

08/10/2016
 

5,281
  Service Facility
Philadelphia, PA

Vehicle serviced
- Oil and filter changed

09/29/2016
 

10,505
  Service Facility
Omaha, NE

Vehicle serviced
- Oil and filter changed

02/21/2017
 

19,574
  Service Facility
Omaha, NE

Vehicle serviced
- Oil and filter changed

05/01/2017
 

27,080
  Service Facility
Omaha, NE

Vehicle serviced
- Oil and filter changed

06/12/2017
 

30,948
  Service Facility
Omaha, NE

Vehicle serviced
- Oil and filter changed
- Tires rotated

06/12/2017
 

Nebraska
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Omaha, NE

Registration issued or renewed
- Vehicle color noted as Gray

08/15/2017
 

37,066
  Service Facility
Omaha, NE

Vehicle serviced

10/19/2017
 

41,724
  Service Facility
Omaha, NE

Vehicle serviced
- Oil and filter changed

01/17/2018
 

47,991
  Service Facility
Papillion, NE

Vehicle serviced
- Tire(s) replaced
- Tire(s) balanced

03/01/2018
 

50,577
  Service Facility
Omaha, NE

Vehicle serviced
- Oil and filter changed
- Air filter replaced

03/26/2018
 

51,500
  Service Facility
Schaumburg, IL

Vehicle serviced

06/19/2018
 

Nebraska
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Omaha, NE

Registration issued or renewed
- Vehicle color noted as Gray

07/31/2018
 

60,514
  Auto Auction Vehicle sold

Millions of used vehicles are bought and
sold at auction every year.

08/06/2018
 

60,530
  State Line Nissan, Inc.
Kansas City, MO
816-942-4007
statelinenissan.com/

 4.6 / 5.0

397 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Pre-delivery inspection completed
- Oil and filter changed
- Emissions or safety inspection performed

08/10/2018
 

Dealer Inventory Vehicle offered for sale

10/27/2018
 

State Line Nissan, Inc.
Kansas City, MO
816-942-4007

Vehicle sold



statelinenissan.com
 4.6 / 5.0

397 Verified Reviews

10/27/2018
 

Kansas
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

10/27/2018
 

Service Plan Co.
Kansas City, MO

Service contract issued

10/28/2018
 

60,644
  Service Facility Vehicle serviced

11/05/2018
 

60,858
  Pittsburg Ford
Pittsburg, KS
620-231-2450
pittsburg-ford.com

 5.0 / 5.0 8 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced

Owner 2
Purchased:
2018

Low mileage! This owner drove less than
the industry average of 15,000 miles per
year.

Personal Vehicle
9,347 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

11/21/2018
 

Kansas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Lansing, KS
Title #AA8282450

Title or registration issued
- New owner reported
- Loan or lien reported

08/13/2019
 

67,014
  Zeck Ford
Leavenworth, KS
913-727-1650
zeckford.com/

 4.6 / 5.0

445 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Battery/charging system checked
- Oil and filter changed
- Tires rotated
- Brakes checked
- Tire condition and pressure checked

08/30/2019
 

Kansas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Lansing, KS
Title #AA8282450

Registration issued or renewed
- Loan or lien reported
- Registration updated when owner moved the vehicle

to a new location

03/03/2020
 

70,872
  Mike Carpino Ford Lincoln
Pittsburg, KS
620-231-2450
https://mikecarpino.com/

 4.5 / 5.0 22 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- No-start/hard start condition checked

09/04/2020
 

Kansas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Lansing, KS
Title #AA8282450

Registration issued or renewed
- Loan or lien reported

09/01/2021
 

Kansas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Lansing, KS
Title #AA8282450

Registration issued or renewed
- Loan or lien reported

01/05/2022
 

86,276
  Walmart Auto Care Center
Leavenworth, KS
913-250-0848
https://www.walmart.com

 4.6 / 5.0 29 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Oil and filter changed
- Air filter checked

01/06/2022
 

86,426
  Walmart Auto Care Center
Pittsburg, KS
620-232-8804
https://www.walmart.com

 4.7 / 5.0 10 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Tire(s) balanced
- Tire(s) replaced

01/20/2022
 

Kansas
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Title issued or updated
- Loan or lien released



Lansing, KS
Title #AB1867047

08/04/2022
 

94,853
  Walmart Auto Care Center
Leavenworth, KS
913-250-0848
https://www.walmart.com

 4.6 / 5.0 29 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Oil and filter changed

08/17/2022
 

Kansas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Lansing, KS
Title #AB1867047

Registration issued or renewed

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.
Dealers or Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at
www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

Commercial
Vehicle was registered for business purposes.

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ford or Lincoln Mercury Recall
The Ford Motor Company provides CARFAX with Field Service Action and recall information regarding safety, compliance and emissions
programs announced since 2000 for a specific vehicle. For complete information regarding programs or concerns about this vehicle,
please contact a local Ford or Lincoln Mercury Dealer.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor Vehicles.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent changes in
ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated
ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to
take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania
and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration record
on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are used as proof of
ownership.

Follow Us:
  facebook.com/CARFAX 
@CARFAXinc
 
About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

© 2022 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.

11/12/22 9:42:16 AM (CST)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2017 FORD FUSION vehicle (VIN:
3FA6P0H75HR144684), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 11/12/22 at 10:42 AM (EST).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date

http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about


2017 FORD FUSION SE

VIN: 3FA6P0H75HR144684

Body Style: SEDAN 4 DR

Engine Size: 2.5L I4 F DOHC 16V

Drivetrain: FRONT WHEEL DRIVE

 

Original Manufacturer's Warranty:

Basic Warranty Expired

Please confirm remaining factory warranty and
extended warranty options with your dealer!
The original manufacturer's warranty includes:

36 months or 36,000 miles

Courtesy of

Fleet & Lease Auto Sales LLC

724 Delaware St
Leavenworth, KS 66048

(913) 364-5577
https://fleetleasecars.com/






Information excerpted from the CARFAX
Vehicle History Report and/or Safety &
Reliability Ratings; see full reports for

additional information, glossary of terms,
source attributions,disclaimers & limitations.

Go to carfax.com for complete Buyback
Guarantee terms and conditions.

Number of Owners: 2

Last owned in the following
state/province: Kansas

Annual average mileage: 15,539


None of these major title problems
were reported by a state
Department of Motor Vehicles:

Salvage, Junk, Rebuilt, Fire,
Flood, Hail, Lemon

Guaranteed

No Problem

Not Actual Mileage, Exceeds
Mechanical Limits

Guaranteed

No Problem

No issues reported to CARFAX on the following:

Total Loss No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment No Issues
Reported

Odometer Rollback No Issues
Reported

Other Accidents / Damage No Issues
Reported

© 2022 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.

11/12/22 9:42:16 AM (CST)



CARFAX VEHICLE HISTORY REPORT COURTESY OF FLEET & LEASE AUTO SALES LLC

CARFAX Buyback Coverage
Guarantee Coverage:
11/12/2022 - 11/12/2023

CARFAX Vehicle Description:
2017 FORD FUSION SE

VIN: 3FA6P0H75HR144684 Body Style:
Sedan 4 DR

Driveline:
Front wheel drive Engine:
2.5L I4 F DOHC 16V

CARFAX will buy this vehicle back if

you find that any of these severe problems were reported by a 


Department of Motor Vehicles and were not included in this report.

SEVERE DAMAGE
Salvage/Junk


Rebuilt/Reconstructed

Dismantled


Fire/Flood/Hail

ODOMETER PROBLEMS
Exceeds Mechanical Limits


Not Actual Mileage



LEMON HISTORY
Manufacturer Buyback

Terms and Conditions Apply 
View Terms and Conditions for CARFAX Buyback Guarantee coverage

© 2022 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved. 11/12/2022 09:45:37

https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions

